17
“
”
iLoad Mini™ Aluminum Miniature Load Cell
iLoad Mini™
Platform Scale
Ordering Information
Multiple Load Cell Capacities
Compression only Load Cells
Domed Top Part No.
10 pounds MFD-010-100-A
50 pounds MFD-050-100-A
100 pounds MFD-100-100-A
200 pounds MFD-200-100-A
The iLoad Mini Series load cell  is designed for applications
where size is a major constraint. The iLoad Mini is only 1.25" in
diameter and outputs a 5V TTL square wave whose frequency is
proportional to applied loads.

Lo
ad
 C
el
ls
 •
Ca
pa
ci
ti
ve
Multiple Load Cell Capacities
Compression or Tension Load Cells
Threaded
Stud Part No.
10 pounds MFM-010-100-A
50 pounds MFM-050-100-A
100 pounds MFM-100-100-A
200 pounds MFM-200-100-A
18
www.loadstarsensors.com • sales@loadstarsensors.com • Specifications subject to change without notice.
© 2014 Loadstar Sensors • 48521 Warm Springs Blvd., Suite 308, Fremont, CA 94539 • P: (510) 274-1-USB or (510) 274-1872 F: (510) 952-3700
F